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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Heavy metal (asPb)

Purity (Titration by NaOH)

UV Absorbance 290nm(25%,H20)
Loss ondrying

Appearance (A120640)
Solubility,1g/3ml water

Proton NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-03-04 16:59:40

2025-02-21 16:59:40
AMPSO

68399-79-1

99%

C2301499

A120640

195234

Limit Values

0-5 (ppm)

99-100 (%)

0-0.1

0-1 (%)

white crystalline powder
Clear colorless
Conforms to structure

Result

5.00 ppm

100.00 %

0.00

0.00 %

white crystalline powder
Clear Colorless
Conforms to Structure
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